
Receipt

Please issue my receipt in the name listed above

Please issue my receipt in the name of:

Name

Acknowledgement

I wish to remain anonymous

I prefer my donation to be acknowledged by The Street in any future publication as:

Name

Thank you for supporting us to imagine 
and make the theatre and artists you 
love right here in Canberra.

The Street is a not-for profit cultural 
organisation and donations of $2 or more  
are tax-deductible.
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Personal Details

Name

Address

Suburb State Postcode

Daytime Telephone Mobile

Email

Payment

Please debit my credit card

I wish to pay by: Mastercard Visa Card No.

Name on card

Expiry Date      MM/YY      Signature x

Submit

Send your completed form by —

Email: street@thestreet.org.au

Post: GPO Box 3138 - Canberra City - ACT - 2601

You can also donate online @ https://www.patronbase.com/_ST/Products/Donate

Please tick if you do not wish to receive:

Promotional material from The Street Theatre

Special offers distributed on behalf of our sponsors

I would like to contribute at the following level: (please tick)

Street Cred Street Wise Street Style Street Works Street Party Street Life
up to $50 $51 — 

$249
$250 — 
$499

$500 — 
$999

$1,000 — 
$4,999

$5,000 
and over

I have made a direct deposit to: I have enclosed a cheque payable to  
The Street Theatre

The Stagemaster Inc.
St George Bank  
BSB: 112-908 
Account No: 043 600 006

$ $ $ $ $ $

6247 1223
thestreet.org.au
15 Childers St  
Canberra City


