



I would like t	to contribute at	the following lev	el: (please tick)		
Street Cred up to \$50	Street Wise \$51 -	Street Style \$250 -	Street Works \$500 -	Street Party \$1,000 -	Street Life \$5,000
	\$249	\$499	\$999	\$4,999	and over
\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
Personal Deta	ils				
Name					
Address					
Suburb State			Postcode		
Daytime Telephone			Mobile		
Email					
Payment					
Please debi	it my credit card	I			
I wish to pay b	oy: Maste	rcard Visa	Card No.		
Name on card					
Expiry Date MM/YY			Signature x		
☐ I have made a direct deposit to:			☐ I have enclosed a cheque payable to		
The Stagemaste St George Bank BSB: 112-908 Account No: 04			The Street	Theatre	
Receipt					
	ue mv receipt in	the name listed al	oove		
	ue my receipt in				
Name					
Acknowledgeme	nt				
-	emain anonymous				
☐ I prefer my	donation to be	acknowledged by TI	ne Street in any	future publicati	on as:
Name					
Submit					
	leted form by –				
-	thestreet.org.a	П			
		City - ACT - 2601			
		ttps://www.patron	hase.com/ ST/Pro	oducts/Donate	
	you do not wish		<u> </u>	, da 0 (0)	
	_	The Street Theatre	<u>.</u>		
		on behalf of our			
opcorar off	3. 5 GIOCI IDUCEU	on bonari or our	Sp311001 0		
Thank you for s	supporting us to	imagine		6247 1223	Supported by
		0			_

Thank you for supporting us to imagine and make the theatre and artists you love right here in Canberra.



